
No Club Free Rope Total Score Position
1 Harper Davies Llanelli RA 15.500 11.400 26.900 2

2 Ella-Rose Thomas Llanelli RA 17.200 12.000 29.200 1

No Club Hoop Ball Total Score Position
4 Mariia Petrova Canterbury RGC 11.300 11.500 22.800 4

5 Bonnie-Lee Williams Llanelli RA 16.000 13.600 29.600 2

6 Isabella Dougall Llanelli RA 15.000 12.100 27.100 3

7 Grace Woods Llanelli RA 19.900 15.800 35.700 1

No Club Hoop Ribbon Total Score Position
8 Jaida Aldridge Evoke Gymnastics 18.700 14.700 33.400 4

10 Rosie Deighton Evoke Gymnastics 17.000 18.300 35.300 1

11 Lily Toft Llanelli RA 11.500 8.900 20.400 8

12 Anna Tyshchenko RGA Champions 10.600 9.700 20.300 9

13 Imogen Coslett Llanelli RA 18.400 16.800 35.200 2

14 Bella Watson Evoke Gymnastics 17.500 12.200 29.700 5

15 Arina Fedulova RGA Champions 10.900 8.100 19.000 10

16 Elizabeth  Burti Canterbury RGC 11.600 9.400 21.000 7

17 Emma Collister Evoke Gymnastics 17.400 16.300 33.700 3

18 Poppy Driver Evoke Gymnastics 18.100 11.100 29.200 6

ZONE B GRADES 4 - 10

20th Feb 2022

Name

GRADE 4

GRADE 5

Name

GRADE 6

Name



No Club Hoop Ribbon Total Score Position
19 Inéz James Esprit RGC 15.600 15.400 31.000 1

20 Emily Maya Alloun Team Bath RG 7.200 11.500 18.700 7

21 Maria Gheronte Canterbury RGC 13.300 16.000 29.300 3

22 Eleni Spear Llanelli RA 15.500 15.400 30.900 2

23 Martha Smith i-star Academy 14.000 16.900 30.900 2

24 Sophia Tilley Llanelli RA 11.000 10.000 21.000 6

25 Ellie-May Bloxam Esprit RGC 14.500 9.500 24.000 5

No Club Hoop Clubs Ribbon Total Score Position
26 Yahav Horosov Team Bath RG 16.700 14.400 13.500 44.600 3

27 Wiktoria Barczewska Llanelli RA 15.800 16.200 14.800 46.800 2

28 Nickol-Alberta Pumeryte Canterbury RGC 13.800 11.400 11.900 37.100 4

29 Amelie Haines Evoke Gymnastics 14.800 19.000 16.900 50.700 1

30 Lowri Hudson Llanelli RA 11.800 10.000 10.800 32.600 5

No Club Hoop Clubs Ribbon Total Score Position
31 Mali-Fflur Lane Llanelli RA 15.800 15.700 16.300 47.800 5

32 Asia De Pompeis Llanelli RA 10.000 12.700 12.400 35.100 10

33 Cara Mackay Esprit RGC 19.000 18.700 20.100 57.800 2

34 Dinburgh Ai i-star Academy 20.100 15.100 17.500 52.700 4

35 Imogen Payne Llanelli RA 13.500 16.700 14.400 44.600 7

36 Eirlys Jones Llanelli RA 24.200 21.600 16.000 61.800 1

37 Lexie Morrall Canterbury RGC 16.700 15.100 12.400 44.200 8

38 Grace Owen Llanelli RA 20.300 19.300 17.300 56.900 3

39 Gabriele Dzejyte Llanelli RA 15.800 16.300 14.400 46.500 6

40 Ffion Colwill Llanelli RA 12.100 13.400 12.800 38.300 9

54 Ayumi Dunbar City of Birmingham 20.900 17.900 20.000 58.800

55 Katerina Galuzo City of Birmingham 15.800 15.200 16.200 47.200

Name

Name

GRADE 8

GRADE 9

GRADE 7

Name



No Club Ball Clubs Ribbon Total Score Position
41 Kylie Gaivizo Gibraltar GC 14.100 16.200 14.700 45.000 11

42 Hannah Walsh Team Bath RG 15.100 14.800 16.100 46.000 10

43 Skyla Sims Llanelli RA 22.400 20.500 21.100 64.000 4

44 Elizabeth Popova Llanelli RA 24.100 24.100 24.000 72.200 1

45 Ela Deren Canterbury RGC 18.400 20.200 19.600 58.200 6

46 Emily Cullen Llanelli RA 21.200 17.500 21.800 60.500 5

47 Gemma Frizelle Llanelli RA 25.800 23.200 22.900 71.900 2

48 Elisa Robinson Team Bath RG 21.200 16.900 20.000 58.100 7

49 Mie Alvarez Gibraltar GC 17.600 16.700 16.400 50.700 8

50 Lauryn Carpenter Llanelli RA 22.100 20.500 21.500 64.100 3

51 Kashvi Cox Team Bath RG 17.700 16.700 16.300 50.700 8

52 Yasemin Maras Canterbury RGC 14.500 15.800 14.000 44.300 12

GRADE 10

Name



NO. First Name Surname Club Apparatus Age Group
DB1 / 

DB2

DA1 / 

DA2

Total Difficulty 

Score

(DB + DA)

A1 A2 A3
Middle A Score

(A1+A2+A3)/3

Total A Score

(10 - Avg A 

Score)

E1 E2 E3

Avg E Score

(E1+E2+E3)/

3

Total E 

Score

(10 - Avg E 

Total Socre

(Difficulty + 

A+ E)

Penalty

Total Score

(Total Score 

- Penalty)

Position

1 Harper Davies Llanelli RA FREE GRADE 4 2.900 0.000 2.900 2.700 3.400 4.500 3.400 6.600 4.800 4.000 2.500 4.000 6.000 15.500 0.000 15.500 2

2 Ella-Rose Thomas Llanelli RA FREE GRADE 4 3.500 0.000 3.500 2.600 2.400 2.900 2.600 7.400 3.700 3.700 3.500 3.700 6.300 17.200 0.000 17.200 1

NO. First Name Surname Club Apparatus Age Group
DB1 / 

DB2

DA1 / 

DA2

Total Difficulty 

Score

(DB + DA)

A1 A2 A3
Middle A Score

(A1+A2+A3)/3

Total A Score

(10 - Avg A 

Score)

E1 E2 E3

Avg E Score

(E1+E2+E3)/

3

Total E 

Score

(10 - Avg E 

Total Socre

(Difficulty + 

A+ E)

Penalty

Total Score

(Total Score 

- Penalty)

Position

1 Harper Davies Llanelli RA ROPE GRADE 4 1.200 0.300 1.500 4.000 6.700 4.800 4.800 5.200 5.700 5.000 5.300 5.300 4.700 11.400 0.000 11.400 2

2 Ella-Rose Thomas Llanelli RA ROPE GRADE 4 2.500 0.000 2.500 4.000 4.700 4.300 4.300 5.700 5.300 6.200 6.700 6.200 3.800 12.000 0.000 12.000 1

GRADE 4 - FREE

GRADE 4 ROPE



NO. First Name Surname Club Apparatus Age Group
DB1 / 

DB2

DA1 / 

DA2

Total Difficulty 

Score

(DB + DA)

A1 A2 A3
Middle A Score

(A1+A2+A3)/3

Total A Score

(10 - Avg A 

Score)

E1 E2 E3

Avg E Score

(E1+E2+E3)/

3

Total E 

Score

(10 - Avg E 

Total Socre

(Difficulty + 

A+ E)

Penalty

Total Score

(Total Score 

- Penalty)

Position

4 Mariia Petrova Canterbury RGC HOOP GRADE 5 1.800 0.200 2.000 4.200 3.900 4.200 4.200 5.800 6.400 6.500 7.000 6.500 3.500 11.300 0.000 11.300 4

5 Bonnie-Lee Williams Llanelli RA HOOP GRADE 5 2.100 1.100 3.200 3.100 2.600 3.500 3.100 6.900 4.100 3.800 4.500 4.100 5.900 16.000 0.000 16.000 2

6 Isabella Dougall Llanelli RA HOOP GRADE 5 1.700 0.800 2.500 3.000 2.700 4.000 3.000 7.000 4.500 5.000 4.500 4.500 5.500 15.000 0.000 15.000 3

7 Grace Woods Llanelli RA HOOP GRADE 5 4.100 2.400 6.500 1.900 2.800 4.000 2.800 7.200 3.800 3.800 3.800 3.800 6.200 19.900 0.000 19.900 1

NO. First Name Surname Club Apparatus Age Group
DB1 / 

DB2

DA1 / 

DA2

Total Difficulty 

Score

(DB + DA)

A1 A2 A3
Middle A Score

(A1+A2+A3)/3

Total A Score

(10 - Avg A 

Score)

E1 E2 E3

Avg E Score

(E1+E2+E3)/

3

Total E 

Score

(10 - Avg E 

Total Socre

(Difficulty + 

A+ E)

Penalty

Total Score

(Total Score 

- Penalty)

Position

4 Mariia Petrova Canterbury RGC BALL GRADE 5 1.600 0.600 2.200 3.400 3.900 6.400 3.900 6.100 6.700 6.800 7.400 6.800 3.200 11.500 0.000 11.500 4

5 Bonnie-Lee Williams Llanelli RA BALL GRADE 5 2.600 1.000 3.600 3.500 4.300 4.300 4.300 5.700 5.200 5.700 6.000 5.700 4.300 13.600 0.000 13.600 2

6 Isabella Dougall Llanelli RA BALL GRADE 5 1.600 0.800 2.400 4.100 4.700 4.100 4.100 5.900 6.200 7.200 5.500 6.200 3.800 12.100 0.000 12.100 3

7 Grace Woods Llanelli RA BALL GRADE 5 2.800 0.600 3.400 3.100 4.600 2.700 3.100 6.900 4.500 4.600 4.500 4.500 5.500 15.800 0.000 15.800 1

GRADE 5 - HOOP

GRADE 5 - BALL



NO. First Name Surname Club Apparatus Age Group
DB1 / 

DB2

DA1 / 

DA2

Total Difficulty 

Score

(DB + DA)

A1 A2 A3
Middle A Score

(A1+A2+A3)/3

Total A Score

(10 - Avg A 

Score)

E1 E2 E3

Avg E Score

(E1+E2+E3)/

3

Total E 

Score

(10 - Avg E 

Total Socre

(Difficulty + 

A+ E)

Penalty

Total Score

(Total Score 

- Penalty)

Position

8 Jaida Aldridge Evoke Gymnastics HOOP GRADE 6 2.800 1.900 4.700 2.200 2.100 2.600 2.200 7.800 4.700 3.600 3.800 3.800 6.200 18.700 0.000 18.700 1

10 Rosie Deighton Evoke Gymnastics HOOP GRADE 6 2.500 2.200 4.700 3.500 3.800 2.600 3.500 6.500 4.100 4.200 4.500 4.200 5.800 17.000 0.000 17.000 6

11 Lily Toft Llanelli RA HOOP GRADE 6 0.900 0.400 1.300 4.700 5.000 3.900 4.700 5.300 5.100 5.500 4.700 5.100 4.900 11.500 0.000 11.500 8

12 Anna Tyshchenko RGA Champions HOOP GRADE 6 0.200 0.700 0.900 4.300 5.100 3.600 4.300 5.700 5.300 6.500 6.000 6.000 4.000 10.600 0.000 10.600 10

13 Imogen Coslett Llanelli RA HOOP GRADE 6 4.000 3.800 7.800 3.600 3.800 4.700 3.800 6.200 4.400 5.000 4.700 4.700 5.300 19.300 0.900 18.400 2

14 Bella Watson Evoke Gymnastics HOOP GRADE 6 2.500 3.300 5.800 3.000 3.900 4.900 3.900 6.100 4.100 4.100 4.500 4.100 5.900 17.800 0.300 17.500 4

15 Arina Fedulova RGA Champions HOOP GRADE 6 1.300 1.200 2.500 5.200 3.600 6.400 5.200 4.800 5.800 6.200 5.700 5.800 4.200 11.500 0.600 10.900 9

16 Elizabeth  Burti Canterbury RGC HOOP GRADE 6 1.500 0.800 2.300 4.200 4.800 3.300 4.200 5.800 4.600 6.200 6.200 6.200 3.800 11.900 0.300 11.600 7

17 Emma Collister Evoke Gymnastics HOOP GRADE 6 2.900 2.500 5.400 4.100 3.500 3.700 3.700 6.300 3.400 4.300 4.800 4.300 5.700 17.400 0.000 17.400 5

18 Poppy Driver Evoke Gymnastics HOOP GRADE 6 2.700 2.900 5.600 3.400 3.200 3.000 3.200 6.800 3.600 4.700 4.300 4.300 5.700 18.100 0.000 18.100 3

NO. First Name Surname Club Apparatus Age Group
DB1 / 

DB2

DA1 / 

DA2

Total Difficulty 

Score

(DB + DA)

A1 A2 A3
Middle A Score

(A1+A2+A3)/3

Total A Score

(10 - Avg A 

Score)

E1 E2 E3

Avg E Score

(E1+E2+E3)/

3

Total E 

Score

(10 - Avg E 

Total Socre

(Difficulty + 

A+ E)

Penalty

Total Score

(Total Score 

- Penalty)

Position

8 Jaida Aldridge Evoke Gymnastics RIBBON GRADE 6 2.400 1.300 3.700 4.100 4.000 3.500 4.000 6.000 5.500 3.700 5.000 5.000 5.000 14.700 0.000 14.700 4

10 Rosie Deighton Evoke Gymnastics RIBBON GRADE 6 2.900 2.200 5.100 2.000 2.500 2.800 2.500 7.500 3.600 4.300 4.500 4.300 5.700 18.300 0.000 18.300 1

11 Lily Toft Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 6 0.700 0.300 1.000 4.500 6.300 4.500 4.500 5.500 8.200 7.600 5.900 7.600 2.400 8.900 0.000 8.900 9

12 Anna Tyshchenko RGA Champions RIBBON GRADE 6 0.400 1.100 1.500 4.800 5.200 3.500 4.800 5.200 7.000 6.700 6.200 6.700 3.300 10.000 0.300 9.700 7

13 Imogen Coslett Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 6 3.800 2.400 6.200 3.700 3.000 3.600 3.600 6.400 5.500 5.500 6.000 5.500 4.500 17.100 0.300 16.800 2

14 Bella Watson Evoke Gymnastics RIBBON GRADE 6 1.500 1.600 3.100 6.300 4.600 4.600 4.600 5.400 4.300 5.400 5.800 5.400 4.600 13.100 0.900 12.200 5

15 Arina Fedulova RGA Champions RIBBON GRADE 6 1.300 0.300 1.600 5.800 6.900 3.500 5.800 4.200 7.100 7.300 6.900 7.100 2.900 8.700 0.600 8.100 10

16 Elizabeth  Burti Canterbury RGC RIBBON GRADE 6 0.700 0.600 1.300 3.800 4.600 2.700 3.800 6.200 8.200 7.500 8.100 8.100 1.900 9.400 0.000 9.400 8

17 Emma Collister Evoke Gymnastics RIBBON GRADE 6 2.200 1.400 3.600 3.900 2.800 3.200 3.200 6.800 4.100 4.500 3.900 4.100 5.900 16.300 0.000 16.300 3

18 Poppy Driver Evoke Gymnastics RIBBON GRADE 6 1.200 0.900 2.100 5.100 4.600 2.900 4.600 5.400 4.700 5.900 5.800 5.800 4.200 11.700 0.600 11.100 6

GRADE 6 - HOOP

GRADE 6 - RIBBON



NO. First Name Surname Club Apparatus Age Group
DB1 / 

DB2

DA1 / 

DA2

Total Difficulty 

Score

(DB + DA)

A1 A2 A3
Middle A Score

(A1+A2+A3)/3

Total A Score

(10 - Avg A 

Score)

E1 E2 E3

Avg E Score

(E1+E2+E3)/

3

Total E 

Score

(10 - Avg E 

Total Socre

(Difficulty + 

A+ E)

Penalty

Total Score

(Total Score 

- Penalty)

Position

19 Inéz James Esprit RGC HOOP GRADE 7 2.300 1.300 3.600 4.200 4.300 3.300 4.200 5.800 3.100 5.100 3.800 3.800 6.200 15.600 0.000 15.600 1

20 Emily Maya Alloun Team Bath RG HOOP GRADE 7 0.500 1.300 1.800 5.700 6.000 4.000 5.700 4.300 8.100 8.000 6.900 8.000 2.000 8.100 0.900 7.200 7

21 Maria Gheronte Canterbury RGC HOOP GRADE 7 2.900 1.300 4.200 4.500 4.900 4.000 4.500 5.500 5.400 6.800 5.800 5.800 4.200 13.900 0.600 13.300 5

22 Eleni Spear Llanelli RA HOOP GRADE 7 2.700 2.500 5.200 4.100 4.500 3.900 4.100 5.900 5.600 5.600 6.300 5.600 4.400 15.500 0.000 15.500 2

23 Martha Smith i-star Academy HOOP GRADE 7 3.100 1.300 4.400 4.900 4.300 3.900 4.300 5.700 6.500 5.600 5.800 5.800 4.200 14.300 0.300 14.000 4

24 Sophia Tilley Llanelli RA HOOP GRADE 7 0.800 0.600 1.400 4.900 4.700 4.000 4.700 5.300 5.700 5.000 6.200 5.700 4.300 11.000 0.000 11.000 6

25 Ellie-May Bloxam Esprit RGC HOOP GRADE 7 1.700 0.800 2.500 4.400 3.800 4.300 4.300 5.700 3.300 4.700 3.700 3.700 6.300 14.500 0.000 14.500 3

NO. First Name Surname Club Apparatus Age Group
DB1 / 

DB2

DA1 / 

DA2

Total Difficulty 

Score

(DB + DA)

A1 A2 A3
Middle A Score

(A1+A2+A3)/3

Total A Score

(10 - Avg A 

Score)

E1 E2 E3

Avg E Score

(E1+E2+E3)/

3

Total E 

Score

(10 - Avg E 

Total Socre

(Difficulty + 

A+ E)

Penalty

Total Score

(Total Score 

- Penalty)

Position

19 Inéz James Esprit RGC RIBBON GRADE 7 1.400 1.200 2.600 3.600 5.800 3.100 3.600 6.400 3.600 5.200 3.300 3.600 6.400 15.400 0.000 15.400 3

20 Emily Maya Alloun Team Bath RG RIBBON GRADE 7 2.000 1.300 3.300 4.800 5.000 3.300 4.800 5.200 7.100 7.000 6.300 7.000 3.000 11.500 0.000 11.500 5

21 Maria Gheronte Canterbury RGC RIBBON GRADE 7 2.900 1.300 4.200 3.100 3.200 2.200 3.100 6.900 5.100 5.300 4.300 5.100 4.900 16.000 0.000 16.000 2

22 Eleni Spear Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 7 3.000 2.000 5.000 4.700 5.100 3.300 4.700 5.300 4.900 5.200 4.800 4.900 5.100 15.400 0.000 15.400 3

23 Martha Smith i-star Academy RIBBON GRADE 7 3.100 1.100 4.200 3.700 4.200 2.800 3.700 6.300 3.300 4.800 3.600 3.600 6.400 16.900 0.000 16.900 1

24 Sophia Tilley Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 7 0.500 0.000 0.500 4.800 6.600 3.400 4.800 5.200 5.700 5.800 5.300 5.700 4.300 10.000 0.000 10.000 6

25 Ellie-May Bloxam Esprit RGC RIBBON GRADE 7 1.400 0.000 1.400 6.100 5.400 4.600 5.400 4.600 6.300 6.800 6.500 6.500 3.500 9.500 0.000 9.500 7

GRADE 7 - HOOP

GRADE 7 - RIBBON



NO. First Name Surname Club Apparatus Age Group
DB1 / 

DB2

DA1 / 

DA2

Total Difficulty 

Score

(DB + DA)

A1 A2 A3
Middle A Score

(A1+A2+A3)/3

Total A Score

(10 - Avg A 

Score)

E1 E2 E3

Avg E Score

(E1+E2+E3)/

3

Total E 

Score

(10 - Avg E 

Total Socre

(Difficulty + 

A+ E)

Penalty

Total Score

(Total Score 

- Penalty)

Position

26 Yahav Horosov Team Bath RG HOOP GRADE 8 1.900 3.200 5.100 4.200 4.400 2.800 4.200 5.800 5.800 4.200 3.700 4.200 5.800 16.700 0.000 16.700 1

27 Wiktoria Barczewska Llanelli RA HOOP GRADE 8 3.600 1.700 5.300 3.500 3.400 3.600 3.500 6.500 6.000 4.800 6.200 6.000 4.000 15.800 0.000 15.800 2

28 Nickol-Alberta Pumeryte Canterbury RGC HOOP GRADE 8 0.600 1.200 1.800 2.600 4.500 3.200 3.200 6.800 4.800 4.700 6.200 4.800 5.200 13.800 0.000 13.800 4

29 Amelie Haines Evoke Gymnastics HOOP GRADE 8 2.600 2.100 4.700 4.100 4.100 3.800 4.100 5.900 5.200 4.900 5.500 5.200 4.800 15.400 0.600 14.800 3

30 Lowri Hudson Llanelli RA HOOP GRADE 8 1.100 0.600 1.700 3.900 4.000 4.900 4.000 6.000 4.800 5.300 7.500 5.300 4.700 12.400 0.600 11.800 5

NO. First Name Surname Club Apparatus Age Group
DB1 / 

DB2

DA1 / 

DA2

Total Difficulty 

Score

(DB + DA)

A1 A2 A3
Middle A Score

(A1+A2+A3)/3

Total A Score

(10 - Avg A 

Score)

E1 E2 E3

Avg E Score

(E1+E2+E3)/

3

Total E 

Score

(10 - Avg E 

Total Socre

(Difficulty + 

A+ E)

Penalty

Total Score

(Total Score 

- Penalty)

Position

26 Yahav Horosov Team Bath RG CLUBS GRADE 8 2.300 0.800 3.100 3.600 3.700 3.000 3.600 6.400 6.400 5.100 4.700 5.100 4.900 14.400 0.000 14.400 3

27 Wiktoria Barczewska Llanelli RA CLUBS GRADE 8 2.800 1.400 4.200 2.400 3.000 3.600 3.000 7.000 5.600 5.000 4.000 5.000 5.000 16.200 0.000 16.200 2

28 Nickol-Alberta Pumeryte Canterbury RGC CLUBS GRADE 8 0.300 0.600 0.900 3.500 4.200 3.200 3.500 6.500 6.000 5.600 6.300 6.000 4.000 11.400 0.000 11.400 4

29 Amelie Haines Evoke Gymnastics CLUBS GRADE 8 3.200 2.800 6.000 3.300 2.600 2.800 2.800 7.200 4.100 4.200 5.500 4.200 5.800 19.000 0.000 19.000 1

30 Lowri Hudson Llanelli RA CLUBS GRADE 8 1.300 0.000 1.300 4.000 5.800 4.400 4.400 5.600 6.900 6.800 6.900 6.900 3.100 10.000 0.000 10.000 5

NO. First Name Surname Club Apparatus Age Group
DB1 / 

DB2

DA1 / 

DA2

Total Difficulty 

Score

(DB + DA)

A1 A2 A3
Middle A Score

(A1+A2+A3)/3

Total A Score

(10 - Avg A 

Score)

E1 E2 E3

Avg E Score

(E1+E2+E3)/

3

Total E 

Score

(10 - Avg E 

Total Socre

(Difficulty + 

A+ E)

Penalty

Total Score

(Total Score 

- Penalty)

Position

26 Yahav Horosov Team Bath RG RIBBON GRADE 8 1.700 1.100 2.800 3.900 5.000 3.700 3.900 6.100 6.000 5.400 5.300 5.400 4.600 13.500 0.000 13.500 3

27 Wiktoria Barczewska Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 8 2.800 1.500 4.300 3.700 4.000 3.800 3.800 6.200 5.900 5.700 5.000 5.700 4.300 14.800 0.000 14.800 2

28 Nickol-Alberta Pumeryte Canterbury RGC RIBBON GRADE 8 1.200 0.600 1.800 3.700 3.800 3.400 3.700 6.300 6.700 6.200 5.300 6.200 3.800 11.900 0.000 11.900 4

29 Amelie Haines Evoke Gymnastics RIBBON GRADE 8 2.300 1.900 4.200 3.000 3.000 2.900 3.000 7.000 4.300 4.700 3.500 4.300 5.700 16.900 0.000 16.900 1

30 Lowri Hudson Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 8 1.100 0.000 1.100 3.700 4.900 3.900 3.900 6.100 7.200 6.300 6.400 6.400 3.600 10.800 0.000 10.800 5

GRADE 8 - HOOP

GRADE 8 - CLUBS

GRADE 8 - RIBBON



NO. First Name Surname Club Apparatus Age Group
DB1 / 

DB2

DA1 / 

DA2

Total Difficulty 

Score

(DB + DA)

A1 A2 A3
Middle A Score

(A1+A2+A3)/3

Total A Score

(10 - Avg A 

Score)

E1 E2 E3

Avg E Score

(E1+E2+E3)/

3

Total E 

Score

(10 - Avg E 

Total Socre

(Difficulty + 

A+ E)

Penalty

Total Score

(Total Score 

- Penalty)

Position

31 Mali-Fflur Lane Llanelli RA HOOP GRADE 9 3.100 1.800 4.900 4.200 4.000 3.600 4.000 6.000 5.000 3.700 4.800 4.800 5.200 16.100 0.300 15.800 7

32 Asia De Pompeis Llanelli RA HOOP GRADE 9 1.000 0.400 1.400 4.400 5.700 3.400 4.400 5.600 7.400 6.300 6.700 6.700 3.300 10.300 0.300 10.000 12

33 Cara Mackay Esprit RGC HOOP GRADE 9 3.400 1.400 4.800 2.300 2.100 2.700 2.300 7.700 2.900 3.500 3.500 3.500 6.500 19.000 0.000 19.000 5

34 Dinburgh Ai i-star Academy HOOP GRADE 9 3.300 2.100 5.400 2.000 2.900 2.500 2.500 7.500 3.400 2.800 2.600 2.800 7.200 20.100 0.000 20.100 4

35 Imogen Payne Llanelli RA HOOP GRADE 9 1.600 1.000 2.600 3.500 3.800 3.400 3.500 6.500 5.600 5.000 5.900 5.600 4.400 13.500 0.000 13.500 10

36 Eirlys Jones Llanelli RA HOOP GRADE 9 6.100 3.800 9.900 2.400 2.400 3.100 2.400 7.600 3.400 2.900 3.300 3.300 6.700 24.200 0.000 24.200 1

37 Lexie Morrall Canterbury RGC HOOP GRADE 9 2.100 1.600 3.700 2.500 3.100 3.500 3.100 6.900 3.900 3.800 5.300 3.900 6.100 16.700 0.000 16.700 6

38 Grace Owen Llanelli RA HOOP GRADE 9 3.800 3.700 7.500 2.500 3.500 3.500 3.500 6.500 3.700 3.400 4.500 3.700 6.300 20.300 0.000 20.300 3

39 Gabriele Dzejyte Llanelli RA HOOP GRADE 9 2.500 1.900 4.400 3.500 4.000 3.300 3.500 6.500 5.200 4.200 5.100 5.100 4.900 15.800 0.000 15.800 7

40 Ffion Colwill Llanelli RA HOOP GRADE 9 1.400 0.400 1.800 3.800 4.600 3.500 3.800 6.200 5.600 5.000 6.400 5.600 4.400 12.400 0.300 12.100 11

54 Ayumi Dunbar City of Birmingham HOOP GRADE 9 3.600 2.600 6.200 2.700 2.400 3.100 2.700 7.300 2.300 2.600 4.200 2.600 7.400 20.900 0.000 20.900 2

55 Katerina Galuzo City of Birmingham HOOP GRADE 9 1.600 1.700 3.300 3.000 3.100 3.100 3.100 6.900 3.900 4.400 4.500 4.400 5.600 15.800 0.000 15.800 9
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31 Mali-Fflur Lane Llanelli RA CLUBS GRADE 9 3.000 1.900 4.900 3.700 3.000 3.400 3.400 6.600 5.800 4.900 6.500 5.800 4.200 15.700 0.000 15.700 7

32 Asia De Pompeis Llanelli RA CLUBS GRADE 9 2.000 0.100 2.100 3.500 4.700 3.500 3.500 6.500 5.900 5.500 6.100 5.900 4.100 12.700 0.000 12.700 12

33 Cara Mackay Esprit RGC CLUBS GRADE 9 3.800 0.700 4.500 2.400 2.500 1.800 2.400 7.600 3.200 4.000 3.400 3.400 6.600 18.700 0.000 18.700 3

34 Dinburgh Ai i-star Academy CLUBS GRADE 9 3.600 1.700 5.300 3.500 3.500 3.000 3.500 6.500 6.400 5.500 6.500 6.400 3.600 15.400 0.300 15.100 10

35 Imogen Payne Llanelli RA CLUBS GRADE 9 3.700 1.500 5.200 3.200 3.200 3.000 3.200 6.800 6.400 5.300 4.700 5.300 4.700 16.700 0.000 16.700 5

36 Eirlys Jones Llanelli RA CLUBS GRADE 9 6.600 2.700 9.300 2.600 3.100 3.300 3.100 6.900 4.300 3.500 4.500 4.300 5.700 21.900 0.300 21.600 1

37 Lexie Morrall Canterbury RGC CLUBS GRADE 9 2.200 1.200 3.400 3.000 3.600 3.000 3.000 7.000 5.300 5.300 6.300 5.300 4.700 15.100 0.000 15.100 9

38 Grace Owen Llanelli RA CLUBS GRADE 9 4.500 2.500 7.000 3.000 3.900 3.300 3.300 6.700 4.400 3.700 5.500 4.400 5.600 19.300 0.000 19.300 2

39 Gabriele Dzejyte Llanelli RA CLUBS GRADE 9 3.400 1.600 5.000 3.500 5.100 4.000 4.000 6.000 6.300 4.600 4.700 4.700 5.300 16.300 0.000 16.300 6

40 Ffion Colwill Llanelli RA CLUBS GRADE 9 1.400 0.900 2.300 4.200 3.900 3.200 3.900 6.100 5.600 5.000 4.500 5.000 5.000 13.400 0.000 13.400 11

54 Ayumi Dunbar City of Birmingham CLUBS GRADE 9 3.800 2.400 6.200 3.400 4.500 3.200 3.400 6.600 4.600 4.900 5.900 4.900 5.100 17.900 0.000 17.900 4

55 Katerina Galuzo City of Birmingham CLUBS GRADE 9 2.700 0.500 3.200 3.400 3.600 3.100 3.400 6.600 4.800 4.600 3.700 4.600 5.400 15.200 0.000 15.200 8
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31 Mali-Fflur Lane Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 9 3.200 1.600 4.800 4.000 3.000 3.900 3.900 6.100 5.100 4.500 4.600 4.600 5.400 16.300 0.000 16.300 5

32 Asia De Pompeis Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 9 1.800 0.500 2.300 4.400 4.500 3.400 4.400 5.600 6.200 5.500 5.300 5.500 4.500 12.400 0.000 12.400 12

33 Cara Mackay Esprit RGC RIBBON GRADE 9 4.500 1.700 6.200 2.900 2.300 2.400 2.400 7.600 3.400 4.100 3.700 3.700 6.300 20.100 0.000 20.100 1

34 Dinburgh Ai i-star Academy RIBBON GRADE 9 2.600 2.300 4.900 2.600 2.900 2.700 2.700 7.300 4.700 3.900 5.200 4.700 5.300 17.500 0.000 17.500 3

35 Imogen Payne Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 9 2.800 1.000 3.800 4.300 4.200 2.700 4.200 5.800 6.400 5.200 4.500 5.200 4.800 14.400 0.000 14.400 8

36 Eirlys Jones Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 9 4.400 2.200 6.600 3.200 4.200 4.300 4.200 5.800 6.100 5.600 6.200 6.100 3.900 16.300 0.300 16.000 7

37 Lexie Morrall Canterbury RGC RIBBON GRADE 9 1.200 1.500 2.700 4.600 4.400 3.600 4.400 5.600 5.900 6.100 5.500 5.900 4.100 12.400 0.000 12.400 11

38 Grace Owen Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 9 3.800 2.700 6.500 3.800 5.000 3.800 3.800 6.200 5.400 4.000 5.900 5.400 4.600 17.300 0.000 17.300 4

39 Gabriele Dzejyte Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 9 2.200 1.900 4.100 3.300 5.900 3.900 3.900 6.100 6.400 5.800 4.500 5.800 4.200 14.400 0.000 14.400 8

40 Ffion Colwill Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 9 1.900 1.000 2.900 4.900 3.800 3.300 3.800 6.200 6.300 5.300 6.700 6.300 3.700 12.800 0.000 12.800 10

54 Ayumi Dunbar City of Birmingham RIBBON GRADE 9 4.100 2.200 6.300 3.100 3.400 3.300 3.300 6.700 3.000 3.400 2.800 3.000 7.000 20.000 0.000 20.000 2

55 Katerina Galuzo City of Birmingham RIBBON GRADE 9 2.600 1.500 4.100 4.000 3.200 3.300 3.300 6.700 4.400 5.200 4.600 4.600 5.400 16.200 0.000 16.200 6

GRADE 9 - HOOP

GRADE 9 - CLUBS

GRADE 9 - RIBBON
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41 Kylie Gaivizo Gibraltar GC BALL GRADE 10 2.100 1.800 3.900 4.200 5.000 2.500 4.200 5.800 6.800 4.500 5.600 5.600 4.400 14.100 0.000 14.100 12

42 Hannah Walsh Team Bath RG BALL GRADE 10 2.400 1.000 3.400 4.700 3.200 2.800 3.200 6.800 5.500 4.600 5.100 5.100 4.900 15.100 0.000 15.100 10

43 Skyla Sims Llanelli RA BALL GRADE 10 4.900 3.900 8.800 2.800 2.800 3.100 2.800 7.200 4.300 3.600 3.000 3.600 6.400 22.400 0.000 22.400 3

44 Elizabeth Popova Llanelli RA BALL GRADE 10 6.100 3.000 9.100 1.900 2.000 2.000 2.000 8.000 3.300 3.000 2.700 3.000 7.000 24.100 0.000 24.100 2

45 Ela Deren Canterbury RGC BALL GRADE 10 4.300 1.800 6.100 3.100 2.900 2.000 2.900 7.100 4.800 4.100 5.700 4.800 5.200 18.400 0.000 18.400 7

46 Emily Cullen Llanelli RA BALL GRADE 10 6.000 2.300 8.300 3.400 3.300 2.800 3.300 6.700 3.800 3.500 4.500 3.800 6.200 21.200 0.000 21.200 5

47 Gemma Frizelle Llanelli RA BALL GRADE 10 5.700 5.000 10.700 2.100 2.200 2.100 2.100 7.900 2.700 3.000 2.800 2.800 7.200 25.800 0.000 25.800 1

48 Elisa Robinson Team Bath RG BALL GRADE 10 4.300 3.800 8.100 3.400 3.600 2.600 3.400 6.600 3.300 3.500 5.700 3.500 6.500 21.200 0.000 21.200 5

49 Mie Alvarez Gibraltar GC BALL GRADE 10 4.200 1.300 5.500 3.900 3.900 2.200 3.900 6.100 5.300 4.000 3.800 4.000 6.000 17.600 0.000 17.600 9

50 Lauryn Carpenter Llanelli RA BALL GRADE 10 5.400 3.700 9.100 3.000 3.200 2.900 3.000 7.000 4.000 3.700 4.200 4.000 6.000 22.100 0.000 22.100 4

51 Kashvi Cox Team Bath RG BALL GRADE 10 2.800 2.500 5.300 3.800 4.000 2.800 3.800 6.200 3.800 4.200 3.800 3.800 6.200 17.700 0.000 17.700 8

52 Yasemin Maras Canterbury RGC BALL GRADE 10 2.200 1.000 3.200 4.300 4.700 3.000 4.300 5.700 5.100 4.400 3.200 4.400 5.600 14.500 0.000 14.500 11
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41 Kylie Gaivizo Gibraltar GC CLUBS GRADE 10 4.300 1.800 6.100 3.900 4.100 3.000 3.900 6.100 6.000 4.300 5.700 5.700 4.300 16.500 0.300 16.200 10

42 Hannah Walsh Team Bath RG CLUBS GRADE 10 2.100 1.400 3.500 4.600 4.100 2.700 4.100 5.900 6.200 4.600 4.500 4.600 5.400 14.800 0.000 14.800 12

43 Skyla Sims Llanelli RA CLUBS GRADE 10 5.400 2.000 7.400 2.600 2.800 2.400 2.600 7.400 4.000 3.700 4.800 4.000 6.000 20.800 0.300 20.500 3

44 Elizabeth Popova Llanelli RA CLUBS GRADE 10 7.500 2.600 10.100 2.200 2.100 2.600 2.200 7.800 4.900 3.500 3.500 3.500 6.500 24.400 0.300 24.100 1

45 Ela Deren Canterbury RGC CLUBS GRADE 10 4.900 2.400 7.300 3.100 3.300 2.400 3.100 6.900 4.500 4.000 3.800 4.000 6.000 20.200 0.000 20.200 5

46 Emily Cullen Llanelli RA CLUBS GRADE 10 4.200 2.300 6.500 4.700 3.700 3.100 3.700 6.300 6.700 4.000 5.300 5.300 4.700 17.500 0.000 17.500 6

47 Gemma Frizelle Llanelli RA CLUBS GRADE 10 6.300 2.000 8.300 1.300 2.100 2.500 2.100 7.900 3.800 2.500 2.700 2.700 7.300 23.500 0.300 23.200 2

48 Elisa Robinson Team Bath RG CLUBS GRADE 10 3.400 2.500 5.900 5.600 4.800 3.000 4.800 5.200 4.200 4.000 5.700 4.200 5.800 16.900 0.000 16.900 7

49 Mie Alvarez Gibraltar GC CLUBS GRADE 10 4.100 1.000 5.100 3.700 5.100 2.500 3.700 6.300 5.400 4.200 4.700 4.700 5.300 16.700 0.000 16.700 8

50 Lauryn Carpenter Llanelli RA CLUBS GRADE 10 6.000 2.300 8.300 3.200 3.600 2.800 3.200 6.800 4.600 3.600 4.600 4.600 5.400 20.500 0.000 20.500 3

51 Kashvi Cox Team Bath RG CLUBS GRADE 10 3.400 1.000 4.400 4.000 3.700 2.900 3.700 6.300 3.400 4.000 4.300 4.000 6.000 16.700 0.000 16.700 8

52 Yasemin Maras Canterbury RGC CLUBS GRADE 10 4.000 0.600 4.600 4.100 4.100 3.100 4.100 5.900 5.700 4.100 4.700 4.700 5.300 15.800 0.000 15.800 11
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41 Kylie Gaivizo Gibraltar GC RIBBON GRADE 10 2.200 1.500 3.700 4.100 4.800 2.600 4.100 5.900 5.700 4.300 4.900 4.900 5.100 14.700 0.000 14.700 11

42 Hannah Walsh Team Bath RG RIBBON GRADE 10 2.300 1.500 3.800 3.800 3.200 2.900 3.200 6.800 3.700 4.500 5.600 4.500 5.500 16.100 0.000 16.100 10

43 Skyla Sims Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 10 4.500 3.000 7.500 2.500 3.000 2.700 2.700 7.300 5.800 3.700 3.700 3.700 6.300 21.100 0.000 21.100 5

44 Elizabeth Popova Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 10 6.600 3.500 10.100 3.000 2.800 2.400 2.800 7.200 3.300 3.500 2.600 3.300 6.700 24.000 0.000 24.000 1

45 Ela Deren Canterbury RGC RIBBON GRADE 10 4.700 2.000 6.700 2.800 3.900 2.200 2.800 7.200 4.700 4.100 4.300 4.300 5.700 19.600 0.000 19.600 7

46 Emily Cullen Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 10 6.400 2.600 9.000 3.300 3.300 3.100 3.300 6.700 4.100 3.900 3.300 3.900 6.100 21.800 0.000 21.800 3

47 Gemma Frizelle Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 10 5.500 2.400 7.900 2.800 2.400 2.100 2.400 7.600 2.600 3.300 1.500 2.600 7.400 22.900 0.000 22.900 2

48 Elisa Robinson Team Bath RG RIBBON GRADE 10 4.700 2.700 7.400 3.800 4.400 2.400 3.800 6.200 3.600 3.700 2.800 3.600 6.400 20.000 0.000 20.000 6

49 Mie Alvarez Gibraltar GC RIBBON GRADE 10 3.500 1.000 4.500 3.500 4.000 2.800 3.500 6.500 6.400 4.600 3.500 4.600 5.400 16.400 0.000 16.400 8

50 Lauryn Carpenter Llanelli RA RIBBON GRADE 10 6.200 2.500 8.700 3.000 2.700 3.100 3.000 7.000 4.500 3.800 4.200 4.200 5.800 21.500 0.000 21.500 4

51 Kashvi Cox Team Bath RG RIBBON GRADE 10 2.400 1.800 4.200 3.500 4.400 3.100 3.500 6.500 4.400 4.200 4.700 4.400 5.600 16.300 0.000 16.300 9

52 Yasemin Maras Canterbury RGC RIBBON GRADE 10 2.200 1.000 3.200 3.800 4.700 2.600 3.800 6.200 6.700 4.800 5.400 5.400 4.600 14.000 0.000 14.000 12

GRADE 10 - BALL

GRADE 10 - RIBBON

GRADE 10 - CLUBS


